Diamond Products Limited
333 Prospect St.  Elyria, OH 44035
800-321-5336 · www.diamondproducts.com
�
Features & Benefits:
• Liquid-cooled Kubota® gasoline WG2503, spark ignited
industrial 61HP engine that is fully complaint with EPA
regulations

Detailed control panel for easy operator use.
Electronic engine controls for clean running and lower operating costs.
Parts List #1802551 / 1802552
Operator Manual: # 1804001
POWER, RELIABILITY & CONVENIENCE
CC6561GK KUBOTA GAS WALK BEDHIND SAWS - 61HP
Model # Engine Make
Engine
Power
Power
Source
Speeds Part # Cat #
Blade
Capacity
List Price
CC6561GK-14 Kubota® WG2503 61 HP Gasoline Single 5801180 75242 14” $31,328
CC6561GK-20 Kubota® WG2503 61 HP Gasoline Single 5801181 75241 20” $31,414
CC6561GK-26 Kubota® WG2503 61 HP Gasoline Single 5801182 26” $31,498
CC6561GK-30 Kubota® WG2503 61 HP Gasoline Single 5801183 30” $31,567
CC6561GK-36 Kubota® WG2503 61 HP Gasoline Single 5801184 75243 36” $31,699
CC6561GK-42 Kubota® WG2503 61 HP Gasoline Single 5801185 75245 42” $31,899
CC6561GK-3-14 Kubota® WG2503 61 HP Gasoline 3-Speed (14”/26”/36”) 75246 14” $35,396
CC6561GK-3-20 Kubota® WG2503 61 HP Gasoline 3-Speed (20”/30”/42”) 20” $35,458
CC6561GK-3-26 Kubota® WG2503 61 HP Gasoline 3-Speed (14”/26”/36”) 75251 26” $35,521
CC6561GK-3-30 Kubota® WG2503 61 HP Gasoline 3-Speed (20”/30”/42”) 75252 30” $35,547
CC6561GK-3-36 Kubota® WG2503 61 HP Gasoline 3-Speed (14”/26”/36”) 75254 36” $35,669
CC6561GK-3-42 Kubota® WG2503 61 HP Gasoline 3-Speed (20”/30”/42”) 75255 42” $35,850
List prices valid through December 31, 2016.
Diamond Products Limited · 333 Prospect St.  Elyria, OH 44035 · 800-321-5336 · www.diamondproducts.com
CC6561GK OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price